

BID TABULATION



BASE BID SCHEDULE

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Cast in Place 6' wide Concrete Sidewalk	1,240	LF	\$ 60.25	\$ 74,710.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 91,760.00	\$ 82.17	\$ 101,890.80	\$ 99.00	\$ 122,760.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 140,120.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 136,400.00
2	12" CMP Culvert with Flared End Sections and Velocity Breaker	40	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 606.00	\$ 24,240.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 433.00	\$ 17,320.00
3	ADA Compliant Sidewalk Ramps and Curb Cuts	6	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 4,095.00	\$ 24,570.00
4	Striping	1	LS	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
5	HydroMulch (all Disturbed Areas)	1,240	LF	\$ 3.10	\$ 3,844.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 2.82	\$ 3,496.80	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,640.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 5,890.00
6	Temporary Erosion Controls	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
7	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 7)				\$ 123,254.00		\$ 134,000.00		\$ 139,287.60		\$ 189,740.00		\$ 195,440.00		\$ 214,680.00	

DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE SCHEDULE A

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	Cast in Place 6' wide Concrete Sidewalk	275	LF	\$ 60.25	\$ 16,568.75	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 63.60	\$ 17,490.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 27,225.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 31,075.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 30,250.00
A3	ADA Compliant Sidewalk Ramps and Curb Cuts	2	EA	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,095.00	\$ 8,190.00
A5	HydroMulch (all Disturbed Areas)	275	LF	\$ 3.10	\$ 852.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 2.82	\$ 775.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,306.25
A6	Temporary Erosion Controls	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 1,825.00
A7	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE A				\$ 30,521.25		\$ 20,075.00		\$ 23,865.50		\$ 37,075.00		\$ 45,900.00		\$ 42,571.25	

DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE SCHEDULE B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
B1	Cast in Place 6' wide Concrete Sidewalk	274	LF	\$ 60.25	\$ 16,508.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 18,769.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 27,126.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 30,962.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 30,140.00
B5	HydroMulch (all Disturbed Areas)	274	LF	\$ 3.10	\$ 849.40	\$ 3.00	\$ 822.00	\$ 2.82	\$ 772.68	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,014.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 822.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,301.50
B6	Temporary Erosion Controls	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 1,825.00
B7	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE B				\$ 21,057.90		\$ 16,522.00		\$ 20,141.68		\$ 32,965.00		\$ 33,784.00		\$ 34,266.50	